07 01 14

3,126 | 3,126 | o | o | 0 0
R7 R1L
2% % 21%
2 1140
ot % 100%

A13-001

1 0000624104




RO7 |R08 [R09 [R10 [R11

A13-001

13.9ha

3,126

1.23

3,126|

3,126|

0000624104




(ZEH3) ZENIE GEREAMRK LS 2T 46

IO | EBRAT B ERAT O ZSERIE 2 A LB ARTE L L LR EH LD

SHEOWE | SMmTEE ~ Sf1 14FEE (54 e oA
$=1:1,000
A13-001 FEFERFE LR EEBEE ——
=JL=L11[v
X AT &
NP

1548
(A4, 16071

EARR
BIREE
REH
R

ke \ el
AE 3 S 5 010 50 100m
T T ; » :

CEO0H




0000624104



